DI5009

Article
Code

DI5009.
01

DI5009.
02

DI5009.
03

Colour

gold

silver

bronze

Diameter

50

50

50

Thickness

2,0

2,0

2,0

Insert
backside

46

46

46

Material

iron

iron

iron

# per box

300

300

300

Sport

Soccer

Soccer

Soccer

Extra

2-tone

2-tone

2-tone

Pers.
Service

PP345.0
1

PP345.0
2

PP345.0
3

Country of

origin

China

China

China

Warehous
e

WHS
NL A

WHS
NL A

WHS
NL A
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